504297932 03/30/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4344613

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CORPORATE ADDRESS CHANGE

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
MORTON SALT, INC.	03/30/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MORTON SALT, INC.
Street Address:	444 WEST LAKE STREET
Internal Address:	SUITE 3000
City:	CHICAGO
State/Country:	ILLINOIS
Postal Code:	60606

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 5

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	09276044
Application Number:	08909891
Application Number:	09410313
Application Number:	11585700
Application Number:	12151398

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)413-2220

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (703) 413-3000

Email: ccameron@oblon.com

Correspondent Name: OBLON, ET AL.

Address Line 1: 1940 DUKE STREET

Address Line 4: ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22314

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	370227US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHLOE CAMERON
SIGNATURE:	/Chloe Cameron/
DATE SIGNED:	03/30/2017

Total Attachments: 1

PATENT REEL: 042114 FRAME: 0892

504297932

source=370227US CAC#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 042114 FRAME: 0893

NO DOCUMENT

REQUIRED

Old Address: Morton Salt, Inc.

123 NORTH WACKER DRIVE CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60606-1743

New Address: Morton Salt, Inc.

444 West Lake Street

Suite 3000

Chicago, Illinois 60606

USA

Date: March 30, 2017

RECORDED: 03/30/2017

Signature: _____

PATENT REEL: 042114 FRAME: 0894